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Game No. Home
1 CRO

2 AUS
3 BEL
4 BEL
5 NZL
6 CRO
7 NZL
8 RSA
9 AUS
10 RSA

Guest

NZL
RSA
CRO
AUS
RSA
AUS
BEL
CRO
NzZL

BEL

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

AUS:

BEL:
BEL:
NZL:

CRO:

NZL:
RSA:
AUS:
RSA:

Best Players
CRO: 10.
13.
13.

1.
7.
11.
10.
8.
17.

15.

Best Players
24.

As of SUN 26 FEB 2023
MATAK Noa NZL:
APARICIO Ashlie RSA:
de WOLF Renee CRO:
van ORSHAEGEN Nina AUS:
MULARI Anjali RSA:
MARINKOVIC Matea AUS:
RICHMOND Ashley BEL:
ELS Kayleigh CRO:
GODFREY Sharna NZL:
JAMIESON Kelly BEL:

1.
17.
24.

9.
10.

6.
16.
22.
18.

HEALE Caitlin-Judith
VERWEY Dominique
CAVKA Eva

RAPCHUK Katrina

van DOESBURGH Donne
SAMMONS Sara

de GUCHTENAERE Lotte
CAVKA Tena

KLOSS Emma

van CALSTER Chinouk
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